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Last
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Miller
T.

T.
Troyer
Troyer
Troyer
Troyer
Troyer
Troyer
Miller
Troyer
Yoder
Yoder
Miller
Miller
Miller
Kurtz
Hershberger
Schlabach
Yoder
Yoder
Troyer
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Yoder
Yoder
Y.

Y.

Y.
Yoder
Slabach
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder

First
Daniel
Ben
Anna
Susie
B.

E.

Anna

E.
Barbara
Fanny
Infant
Gideon
Mary
Peter
Infant
Infant
Mary
Benjamin
Ivin
Daniel
Ida
Catharine
Mary
John
Fanny
Mattie
Henry
Mattie
Adam
Elizabeth
Anna
Jost
Abner
Fanny
Eli

D.

A.

J.

Eli
Nancy
Christian
Katie
Moses
Susie

M

< O wp>y

DoB

8/15/1971
4/18/1968
2/20/1962

1/25/1890

0/0/1848

3/28/1884
3/13/1916

1/29/1870
7/10/1864
9/6/1933

10/12/1895

7/1/1879

2/10/1842

6/22/1876

2/16/1904

10/31/1946

4/4/1882

DoD
10/12/1971
11/4/1968
5/5/1962

0/0/1901
0/0/1905
3/14/1909

0/0/1928
2/9/1930

11/15/1957
10/29/1942
10/16/1878
11/1/1940
5/8/1934
1/7/1944
1/20/1934
10/17/1933
1/14/1931
8/9/1939
2/11/1917
1/27/1909
5/13/1932
4/24/1941
10/25/1951
10/20/1925
1/12/1908
12/10/1912
5/23/1908
8/10/1951
6/10/1926
1/7/1964
6/22/1928
2/18/1923
0/0/1894
0/0/1892
0/0/1887
10/31/1946
11/9/1862
2/22/1921
9/27/1941
12/18/1964
6/12/1940

Abe A. Yoder Farm Cemetery

Notes
son of Albert & Barbara
son of Albert & Barbara
2 mo. 15 days dau. of A. & B.
81 yr. 8-29
81 yr. 1-25 "BxT"
8ryr.10 mo. "ET"
19 yr. 1-17
76 yr. 9-29
wife of Eli E.
47 yr. 15 days wife of G. B.
2 days daughter of Fanny
73 yr. 6-17
26 yr. 7-11 wife of Bert R.
2 yr. 8-5son of Eli E. & B.
infant of Ben E. & T.
infant of B. G. & A.
73 yr.11-8
69 yr. 6-10
1 mo. 11 days
32yr.11-14
43 yr. 9-28 wife of Eli M.
28 yr. 5-21 wife of D. J.
47 yr. 1-14 wife of John S.
77 yr.3-5
77 yr. 10-24 2nd wife of John S.
72 yr. 3-24 wife of Henry A.
44 yr. 3-27
17 yr.4-9
70 yr. 10 mo.
64 yr. 3-21 wife of A. B.
75 yr.1-19 wife of Jost A.
51yr. 6-16
59 yr. 10-22
7 yr. 2-22 daughter of A. J. & S.
2 mo. 29 days son of A. J. & S.
"DxY"
"AxY"
" xy"
infant son of John A. & Anna
23 yr. 10-19 wife of Jos.
10 yr. son of M. C. & K.
57 yr. 9-27 wife of Moses C.
82yr.8-14
lyr.4-14



55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Miller
Miller
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Raber
Hershberger
Hershberger
Yoder
Moses

Y.

Y.

Y.
Schlabach
M.

Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Miller
Hershberger
Hershberger
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Miller
Miller
Beachy
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Miller
Miller

Abe A. Yoder Farm Cemetery

Eli J.

Anna

Infant 2/26/1939
Infant 4/12/1940
John 4/18/1949
Jonas M. 4/2/1942
Infant

Infant

Mary

Infant

Infant

Infant

B.

J.

B.

Elizabeth

S.

Mary

Christian J.
Catharine
Elisabeth

Mattie

Infant

Susie

Mattie

Daniel S.
Emma

Katie

Mattie

Mattie

Seth M.
Andrew

Lovina

Levi C.
Amanda

Crist B. 10/30/1889
Alma 4/7/1966
Infant

Daniel J. 12/23/1910
Katie 8/19/1885
Jacob D. 7/8/1886
Lovina 4/23/1929
Eli J. 5/23/1925
Barbara 4/20/1896
Daniel J. 4/10/1885
Abner J.

Daniel

1/12/1943

11/22/1900
11/15/1902
2/28/1939
4/12/1940
3/27/1950
4/2/1942
11/21/1872
12/20/1945
1/25/1920
11/15/1940
1/12/1943
7/11/1947
0/0/1860
0/0/1894
0/0/1895
11/26/1860
0/0/1885
9/8/1900
1/29/1929
2/12/1914
9/20/1881
10/26/1882
6/18/1893
12/23/1893
5/28/1909
3/16/1935
12/14/1921
3/19/1952
3/9/1954
9/19/1935
7/13/1921
2/7/1939
1/23/1926
10/14/1923
12/25/1931
5/16/1967
4/7/1966
5/11/1943
1/25/1930
4/27/1971
2/26/1959
4/21/1966
10/30/1963
11/17/1949
10/19/1971
1/19/1933
8/22/1948

infant son of Eli J. & C.

daughter of Eli J. & C.

son of Moses J. & S.

son of Moses J. & S.

11 mo. 9 days son of Moses J. & S.

daughter of J. J. & M.

stillborn dau. of Melvin & Katie
17 days daughter of D. E. & S.
daughter of Daniel E. & Susan
daughter of John & Katie
stillborn dau. of Moses J. & Susie
"B.Y."

")y

"B.Y."

33 yr. 6-7 "weib von J. D."
"S.M. "

40 yr. 4-23 wife of C.

69 yr. 9-29

38 yr. 8-27 2nd wife of Christian
3 days daughter of D. S. & M.

20 days daughter of D. S. & M.
daughter of D. S. & M.

17 yr. 9-14 daughter of D. S. & M.
54 yr. 2-26 wife of D. S.

84 yr. 4-20

28 yr. 2-19 daughter of D. S. & M.
75 yr. 6-23 daughter of D. S. & M.
1 yr. 9-23 dau. Of Christ. O. & C.
75 yr. 11-9 wife of S. M.

58 yr. 2-21

20 yr. 2-9 son of Levi C. & L.

34 yr. 11-5 wife of Levi C.

32yr. 7-17

43 yr. 4-11 wife of Crist B.

77 yr. 6-17

daughter of Elmer & Lucinda
stillborn dau. Of David S.
20yr.1-2

85 yr. 8-8 wife of Jacob D.

72 yr.7-17

36 yr. 11-28 wife of Eli J. Jr.

38 yr.5-7

63 yr. 6-27 wife of Dan J.

86 yr. 6-9

54 yr. 4-22

7 yr. 27 days son of Ura J. & Katie



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mast

Mast

Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder
Yoder

Abe A. Yoder Farm Cemetery

Amanda

Mary

Johnny

Ben L. 11/26/1957
Infant

Andy

Barbara 3/6/1880
Eli S. 1/31/1877
Ida 7/2/1958
Dan D. 11/5/1895
Amanda 7/29/1912
Fannie M. 12/10/1914
Anna 10/28/1875
Jacob J.S.  4/14/1881

Benjamin J. 1/2/1912

12/12/1949
12/12/1949
3/11/1952
1/19/1958
12/23/1955
11/1/1954
7/21/1956
11/11/1960
2/23/1963
12/28/1964
3/15/1965
3/15/1969
2/26/1965
3/15/1968
4/26/1971

12 days daughter of Ura J. & Katie
3 yr. 1-15 daughter of Ura J. & Katie
4 yr. 4-1 son of Ura J. & Katie

2 mo. Son of Levi C. & Clara
stillborn dau. Of L. C. & Clara

8 mo. son of Levi C.

76 yr. 4-14 wife of Eli S.

83yr. 9-11

4 yr. 7-21 dau. of David M. & M. A.
69 yr. 1-23

52 yr. 7-17 wife of Neal D.

54 yr. 3-5

89 yr.

86 yr. 11-1

59 yr. 3-24



